
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No.  
172 
325 
705 
188 
511 
203 
25 
111 
27 
587 
15 
153 
630 
775 
69 
36 
28 
29 
644 
336 
288 
173 
222 
556 
243 
141 

Name  
Lynn VALK 
Sara ANDERSEN 
Malou JAKOBSEN 
Shana VAN DER VLIST 
Martine HUGHES 
Camille VIAUD 
Sanna KJELLBERG 
Anne BORCHERS 
Ida DJÄRF BJÖRKLUND 
Tyra BÄCKSTRÖM 
Celina HESSMAN 
Barbara AAGAARD ANDERSEN 
Alice WELANDER 
Alexandra MASSURY 
Frida KARLSSON 
Avrie BERRY 
Hanna MERTSALMI 
Martine AGARD MICHELSEN 
Laura RAUNKJÆR 
Emilia ANDERSSON 
Nathalie BLOM 
Felicia LOO 
Emelie ANDERSSON 
Tindra JOHANSSON 
Malin HANSSON 
Hilda SJÖBERG 

Nation  
NL 
DK 
DK 
NL 
NOR 
FRA 
SWE 
GER 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
DK 
SWE 
GER 
SWE 
USA 
FIN 
NOR 
DK 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

Make  
HUSQ 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
GASGAS 
HUSQ 
YAM 
KTM 
YAM 
KAW 
HUSQ 
HON 
YAM 
HUSQ 
KAW 
HON 
HUSQ 
HON 
YAM 
KTM 
HON 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
2:05.231 
2:07.542 
2:11.850 
2:10.925 
2:12.405 
2:13.058 
2:14.105 
2:13.527 
2:17.056 
2:14.066 
2:19.690 
2:18.890 
2:18.234 
2:19.375 
2:18.856 
2:20.155 
2:20.565 
2:19.976 
2:18.995 
2:24.363 
2:24.939 
2:19.546 
2:25.191 
2:27.169 
2:22.668 

Diff  

23.205 
1:10.981 
1:12.725 
1:18.740 
1:48.265 
1:52.170 
1:58.884 
2:10.535 
2:12.543 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
11 Laps 

Total Tm  
24:54.446 
25:17.651 
26:05.427 
26:07.171 
26:13.186 
26:42.711 
26:46.616 
26:53.330 
27:04.981 
27:06.989 
25:16.965 
25:20.586 
25:21.269 
25:22.440 
25:24.995 
25:26.264 
25:41.072 
26:01.535 
26:11.703 
26:28.947 
26:29.644 
26:34.414 
26:57.902 
27:21.826 
27:24.491 
2:23.455 

Laps  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
6 
1 

Avg. Speed  
50,154 
49,387 
47,880 
47,826 
47,643 
46,766 
46,652 
46,458 
46,125 
46,068 
45,292 
45,184 
45,164 
45,129 
45,053 
45,016 
44,583 
43,999 
43,714 
43,240 
43,221 
43,092 
42,466 
41,847 
22,789 
43,540 

Team/Sponsor  
SKS Husqvarna 

KTM Scandinavia 

JHL Motorsport 

SHR Motorsports 

Team Delta MC 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2021-08-08 14:09:33 

Clerk of the course: Patrik Håkansson 
Race director: Ben Nyman 
Jury president: Uwe Petzold 
Timekeeper: Anders Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
EMX-Women 

EMX-Women Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:55 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2021-08-08 12:50 


